FICHA TECNICA

52568

FARO LED DE 1450LM - CUADRADO

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
Brillo

Potencia

Voltaje

Tipo LED

Cantidad LED's

Haz de luz

Tiempo de trabajo
Material

Proteccién IP

Peso

Dimensiones (LxAnxAl)

1450Lm

27W

10-40V

3W

9
Concentrada/Cor
20000h
Aluminio/Aluminiur
IP68

0.75Kg
107x127x50mm

JBM CAMPLLONG S.L.

CIM LA SELVA - CTRA. AEROPORT KM. 1.6 NAU 2.2 CP 17185
VILOBI D'ONYAR - GIRONA - ESB17419292 - SPAIN

www.jbmcamp.com
jbm@jbmcamp.com
+34 972 24 55 53



