

52568

FARO LED DE 1450LM - CUADRADO

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Brillo	1450Lm
Potencia	27W
Voltaje	10-40V
Tipo LED	3W
Cantidad LED's	9
Haz de luz	Concentrada/Cor
Tiempo de trabajo	20000h
Material	Aluminio/Aluminiur
Protección IP	IP68
Peso	0,75Kg
Dimensiones (LxAnxAl)	107x127x50mm

